Be a partner in the event of the year! Opportunities below to choose from to support the community

Commitments must be made by <u>June 22, 2024</u> to be included in the Fall Township Newsletter

Signature \$2,500 (2 Available)

Title sponsor logo on:

Exclusive Media opportunities

Company Logo placed on event banners to be displayed on Houston Rd

Fall Fest banner displayed during event.

Company link on the Township Social Media Outlets for Fall Fest.

Recognition at opening & announcements at Fall Fest recognized at least six times throughout the event.

Recognition in Township FALL newsletter to be mailed to all township residents in August 2024.

Gold \$1,000 (4 Available)

Large logo on:

Company Logo placed on event banners to be displayed on Houston Rd

Fall Fest banner displayed during event.

Company link on the Township Social Media Outlets for Fall Fest.

Recognition at opening & announcements at Fall Fest recognized at least six times throughout the event.

Recognition in Township FALL newsletter to be mailed to all township residents in August 2024.

Silver \$750 (6 Available)

Medium Logo on:

Company Logo placed on event banners to be displayed on Houston Rd

Fall Fest banner displayed during event.

Company link on the Township Social Media Outlets for Fall Fest.

Recognition at opening & announcements at Fall Fest recognized at least six times throughout the event.

Recognition in Township FALL newsletter to be mailed to all township residents in August 2024.

Bronze \$500 (4 Available)

Small logo on:

Will be displayed on Fall Fest Lawn Signs to be placed throughout the Township prior to event.

Named on Fall Fest information displayed during event.

Company link on the Township Social Media Outlets for Fall Fest.

Amusements \$375 (6 Available)

Family Amusement Sponsor:

To allow families to enjoy the children's amusements at no cost.

Name on Fall Fest information displayed during event.

Company link on the Township Social Media Outlets for Fall Fest.

Join the fun & support Fall Fest, a great community gathering!



1130 N. Bethlehem Pike - PO Box 625 - Spring House, PA 19477 Ph: 215-646-5302 - sfeight@lowergwynedd.org

Fall Fest 2024

Sponsorship

We are supporting the Lower Gwynedd Township Fall Fest 2024 at the following level:

	GOLD SILVER BRONZE AMUSEMENTS	\$2,500 \$1,000 \$750 \$500 \$375	
Company Name:			
Company Mailing Address:			
City, State & Zip:			
Company Contact & Phone:			
Company Email:			
Company Website:			
Our company would	l like a booth space	the day of the eve	nt

Please send this information sheet & your sponsorship check (Payable to <u>Lower Gwynedd Township</u>) to:

c/o Sandi Feight, Recreation Director

Lower Gwynedd Township • PO Box 625 • Spring House, PA • 19477

**Please email your company logo to sfeight@lowergwynedd.org